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SER(E 58 113.10 SEIfR{E SER(E SEIfR{E
A0 83.47 RbwS 113.65 112.16 0.0000 1.2381
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AT/MON EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD
B 1.0735 SERME SERE SERIE R 0.7005 SERIE
*H Ay 1.0675 1.0798 1.2487 0.7683 AbyF 0.6955 0.7053
zuby— || usyr | 10830 ~14p BRFR +2p BFR ~12p USyb 07080 +6p
=) HE 3= EEES B#R2A =] HE lEfR2A =] LS
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Y2k PEPIS J2ybk J2ybk
AT/HUE USD/CAD USD/CHF EUR/GBP EUR/CAD
SHRIE SERRIE SEARIE SERRIE
A8 0.0000 0.9918 0.8654 0.0000
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A [xH)

'17/03 NY#&{#E

2017 | 31 USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
Air[E] 2/22. 111334 | 2/17. 111978 | 2/23. 1 86.94 | 2/22. T14116 | 2/16. [ 81.78 | 2/22. T 86.16 | 2/17. [ 112,57 |
EgFH/8 45 49 41 45 35 26 36 #DIV/0!

U/DIH 46 44 61 39 35 47 45 44 23 42 20 31 43 31 #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
I #iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #E | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #E | EEE
S H&EB] 11275 +1 119.27 -8 86.35 -15 | 139.63 -67 81.13 +3 84.82 -77 | 11215 +41
1| sk 11373 | +98 | 11993 | +66 | 87.29 +94 | 139.79 +16 | 81.28 +15 | 85.33 +51 | 112.73 +58
2] K | 114.38 +65 | 120.21 +28 | 86.64 -65 | 140.36 +57 | 80.81 -47 | 85.46 +13 | 11294 | +21
3| & | 11410 -28 |121.16 +95 | 86.67 +3 140.25 -11 80.39 -42 | 85.33 -13 | 113.15 +21
6] B |11390 | -20 | 12052 -64 | 86.34 -33 | 13940 | -85 | 79.68 -71 84.98 -35 | 11257 -58
7] 4 | 113.97 +7 120.44 -8 86.49 +15 | 139.07 -33 | 79.30 -38 | 85.00 +2 112.51 -6
8l sk | 11440 [ +43 | 12059 +15 | 86.14 -35 | 139.23 +16 | 79.13 -17 | 84.83 -17 | 112.76 +25
9] K | 114.96 +56 | 121.60 | +101 | 86.31 +17 | 139.86 +63 | 79.36 +23 | 85.14 +31 | 113.62 +86
10l € 11480 | -16 | 12251 +91 86.64 +33 | 13970 | -16 | 79.50 +14 | 85.27 +13 | 11358 -4
13| B | 11488 +8 12240 | 11 86.99 +35 | 14042 | +72 | 79.57 +7 85.49 +22 | 114.11 +53
14 & | 11477 -11 | 121.73 -67 | 86.77 -22 113950 | -92 | 7943 -14 | 85.16 -33 ] 11368 -43
15 sk | 11845 | -132 | 121.69 -4 87.41 +64 | 139.44 -6 79.92 +49 | 85.27 +11 | 113.45 -23
16| A ] 113.28 -17 ] 121.99 +30 | 87.00 -41 | 13998 | +54 | 79.20 -72 | 85.06 -21 ] 113.82 +37
17 & | 11271 -57 | 121.02 -97 | 86.83 -17 | 139.67 -31 79.12 -8 84.49 -57 | 112.92 -90
200 B | 11256 -15 ] 120.89 -13 | 87.03 +20 | 139.12 -55 | 79.44 +32 | 84.34 -15 | 112.75 -17
21 &k J 11173 -83 | 120.81 -8 85.97 -106 | 139.48 +36 | 78.74 -70 | 83.74 -60 | 112.48 -27
22| k& 11115 -58 | 120.03 -78 | 85.38 -59 | 138.77 -71 78.37 -37 | 8347 -27 | 112.16 -32
23| K
24| &
27| H
28] X
29| K
30 K
31 £
pips 277 437 426 350 281 378 314 400 140 415 143 278 301 280
B | e 6 10 7 9 8 8 7 9 6 10 7 9 7 9
=E =R 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 0
| 714 776 659 714 555 421 581 0
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A iE1] '17/03 NY#{E
2017 | 3R EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
Gl 2/17. [ 10611 | 2/24. [ 1.2459 | 2/24. [ 0.7670 | 2/27. [ 0.7195 | 2/17. | 1.0032 | | 2/23. | 1.0679
ERFH/H 46 49 37 37 34 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 34
U/DEH | 68 29 56 43 39 36 37 37 25 43 | #piv/o | #oiv/o | #goiv/or | #Div/or] 49 18
| il [ EEE ] &ME | EEE] KE | EEE] KE | EEE] &KE [ EEIE] ®RE | EZEEE] KRIE | EEE | KiE | EER
giBs®a] 10580 | -8 12386 | 60 Jo7e59 | -14 Jo7198 | +3 10062 | -36 10653 | -24
1] sk 10543 | -37 12202 | —94 Jo7676 | +17 Jo7147 | -51 | 10094 | +32 10746 | +93
2| & |10509 | -34 |12270 | -22 Jo7574 | 102 Jo7066 | -81 |1.0138 | +44 10733 | -13
3| & [10621 | +112 | 12204 | +24 Jo7598 | +24 [o7048 | -18 | 10092 | -46 10795 | +62
6] B 10582 | -39 [12239 | —55 Jo0.7582 | —16 ] 06996 | —52 [1.0122 | +30 10843 | +48
7| & | 10569 | -13 | 12204 | -35 Jo7seo | +8 Jos960 | -36 | 10138 | +16 10918 | +75
8| sk J10542 | 27 |12171 | -33 Jo7s30 | 60 Qo698 | -42 |10155 | +17 10897 | -21
9| & |10578 | +36 12166 | -5 Jo7s09 [ 21 Jos905 | -13 |i0127 | -28 10888 | -9
10] & [10670 | +92 |12168 | +2 Jo7546 | +37 Joe925 | +20 [10113 | -14 10904 | +16
13] B |1o0655 | -15 | 12204 [ +56 Jo7573 [ +27 Jo6928 | +3 10077 | -36 10944 | +40
14 x | 10607 | -48 12156 | -68 Jo7562 | 11 Joe922 | -6 10105 | +28 10936 | -8
15| sk | 10728 | +121 | 12292 | +136 | 07706 | +144 | 07047 | +125 | 1.0009 | -96 10947 | +11
16] A& | 10769 | +41 | 12357 | +65 Jo7682 | 24 06992 | -55 |o0.9963 | -46 10997 | +50
17| € |10737 | -32 12302 [ +35 Jo7707 | +25 Jo07020 | +28 |o0.9987 | +24 10984 | -13
20 A | 10741 +4 |12361 | -31 Jo7733 | +26 Jo7059 | +39 Jo09992 | +5 10966 | -18
21| ¢ 10812 | +71 | 12485 | +124 |o07695 | -38 Jo7047 | -12 Jo09943 | -49 10931 | -35
22| sk |10798 | -14 |12487 | +2 Jo7ess | -12 Jo7053 | +6 Joo918 | -25 10904 | -27
23] &
24| ¢
2711 B
28] K
29| K
30| K
31 £
pips 477 259 444 343 308 284 221 366 196 340 395 144
CHEE 7 9 8 8 8 8 6 10 8 8 8 8
EXAH 16 16 16 16 16 0 0 16
| 736 787 592 587 536 0 0 539
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A iE2) ’17/03 NY#{E
2017 | 3R EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30
el | 2/27. [ 0.8514 [ 2/28. | 1.2459 | | | [
ERFH/H #DIV/0! 28 #DIV/0! 30 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/DEY | #DIV/0 | #DIV/OI] 27 28 | #pIv/o| #DIV/0I] 33 28 | #DpI1v/0| #D1v/0!] #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! ]| #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
| BiE | EEE] #&E [ EEiE] &E [ EEE] &E | ZEiE] K&E | ZEE] #KE | BEE] #&E | EEE] &KE | EiEiE
BT A&EA 0.8549 +35 1.2459 | -105
S 0.8581 +32 1.2406 | -53
2] K 0.8571 -10 1.2437 | +31
3 & 0.8645 | +74 1.2404 | -33
6| B 0.8647 +2 1.2388 | -16
PN 0.8666 +19 1.2370 -18
8| ik 0.8668 +2 1.2357 | -13
9] K 0.8700 | +32 12319 | -38
10] £ 0.8771 +71 12305 | -14
13| B 0.8722 | -49 1.2315 | +10
14 W 0.8732 | +10 1.2280 | -35
15| 7k 0.8733 +1 1.2300 | +20
16| K 0.8720 | -13 1.2308 +8
17] & 0.8666 | -54 1.2374 | +66
20 B 0.8696 | +30 12347 | -27
21 0.8667 -29 1.2410 +63
22| 0.8654 | -13 1.2381 -29
23] K
24| &£
27| A
28 W
29[ sk
30 K
31| &
pips 273 168 198 276
& | = 10 6 6 10
EXHH 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 0
| 0 441 0 474 0 0 0 0
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